
Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sponsored By: Equestrian NSW
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Thursday, 22 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3297 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Heath Ryan 67.10570.789 66.711 69.211 67.921NSW % 165.789
2( )1( )1( ) 1( ) 1( )G//CH/168/AUS/WB/Regardez Moi/Wynilla Lantana//20092209 2017530

% % % % %

370 DJANGO OF CACHAREL Jeremy Janjic 65.78961.316 64.342 65.789 64.631NSW % 265.921
1( )2( )8( ) 2( ) 2( )S/14/BL/165/AUS/FRIES/Pike/Renske Van De Olde Hoek/20088034 2103723

% % % % %

934 AMICELLI GOLD Lesley-anne Taylor 63.42165.000 63.947 63.026 63.842NSW % 363.816
4( )6( )5( ) 5( ) 4( )G//CH/172/GER/WB/Abanos/Galina//20091893 5000463

% % % % %

247 KAMBER PRYDERI Fern Wright 64.73766.053 64.079 60.658 63.790VIC % 463.421
5( )3( )3( ) 3( ) 6( )

1

G/13/CH/150/AUS/Welsh/Burrowa Sportsman''s Last/Imperial Martha/Llanarth Jack Flash/300432393101777

% % % % %

6010 SHEER ETIQUETTE Susan Paix 63.81665.921 64.079 58.816 63.447SA % 564.605
3( )4( )4( ) 3( ) 9( )M/14/GR/165/AUS/WB/TB /FAX/TB mare/unknown/50017322 5001789

% % % % %

490 DUCHESS 2 Judith Smith 61.18464.342 61.711 62.368 62.395VIC % 662.368
6( )7( )6( ) 7( ) 5( )M/14/BL/169/GER/HANN/De Niro/Rozana M/Regazzoni/30041276 3010295

% % % % %

920 ECCLESBOURNE Teresa Grills 63.55361.447 62.105 63.289 62.342NSW % 761.316
7( )5( )7( ) 6( ) 3( )G/11/BA/173/AUS/WB/Jaybee Alabaster/Woopi//20092018 2100673

% % % % %

234218 ALI BABA Jody Hartstone 59.07966.579 61.184 59.474 61.368NZL % 860.526
8( )8( )2( ) 8( ) 7( )S/10/BA/170/POR/LUIST/Hostil/Nevada/Invulgar/NZ234218

% % % % %

5195 MINDARAH PARK RAMADAN Mary Warren 58.81659.737 58.816 59.079 57.684NSW % 951.974
9( )9( )9( ) 9( ) 8( )S/12/BL/BR/175/AUS/HOLS/Regardez Moi/HP Landchen/Lander/20092096 2115737

% % % % %

94 WAITANO Mark Kiddle 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 SCR

G//CH/173/GER/HANN/WalkonstaNZL II/Wally /Balero/40018282 3097797

% % % % %

431 WACA W Alexis Hellyer 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 SCR

G/13/CH/165/Aus/WB/Weltmeyer/Maizie /Olympic ahorn/20088556 2109292

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report
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Arena: Arena 1A Date: Thursday, 22 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

780 ADLANTA ROSE Sara Mcdonald 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

M/14/BA/164/AUS/WB/Rotspon/Adloo Georgia/Victorieux/30041220 4007638

% % % % %

3678 TACITA Fiona Selby 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

M/12/BA/170/GER/WB/Dionysios/Tazia//30500810 3096893

% % % % %

4419 LAURIES AS Tor Van den berge 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000QLD % 0.000 SCR

S/13/BL/172/GER/HANN/Londonderry/Pik Lady/Pik Bube/40017120 2028338

% % % % %

5239 GLOGAU Victoria Welch 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000QLD % 0.000 SCR

M/12/GR/175/AUS /HANN/Gymnastik star/Kinnordy Grunau/Graf landau/41000135 4005537

% % % % %

5399 MILFIELD DOMINIQUE Glenda De wit 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 SCR

M/9/CH/170/AUS/WB/Don Ramiro/APH Annabella/APH Lubeck/20093273 2029227

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate A Sponsored By: Grazioli Footwear
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Thursday, 22 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1405 PPH ZEPPELIN Brett Parbery 68.05667.222 65.833 69.167 67.750NSW % 168.472
1( )4( )1( ) 5( ) 1( )G//CH/182/HOL/KWPN/Tolando/Sedelga//20091989 2101684

% % % % %

6031 JOHNNY DEPP David Mckinnon 69.44465.972 65.278 67.361 67.167NSW % 267.778
3( )2( )3( ) 7( ) 2( )G/10/BA/173/AUS/WB/Jive Magic/Madeline/Medallion/20090427 2103481

% % % % %

4246 FURST TYME Nicole Tough 66.66766.528 68.472 64.583 66.917QLD % 368.333
2( )5( )2( ) 1( ) 6( )

% % % % %

7619 AGENT DE JEU David Shoobridge 70.97264.167 66.806 65.556 66.611NSW % 465.556
5( )1( )5( ) 2( ) 4( )G//BR/173/NL/KWPN/OO Seven/Tia Mabria//22000544 700897

% % % % %

4493 FAIRBANKS JAZZ TIME Jenny Gehrke 68.47264.028 66.806 66.111 66.111QLD % 565.139
6( )3( )6( ) 2( ) 3( )G/13/BR/172/AUS/WB/Jazz/Fairbanks Gina/Grannus/20089306 4003225

% % % % %

4477 ARISTEDE Shannan Goodwin 62.77864.583 66.806 61.806 64.556NSW % 666.806
4( )7( )4( ) 2( ) 9( )G/10/BA /165/AUS /WB/Aachimedes /Lunar/Landa /40017225 4011542

% % % % %

3753 DON RUBIN Susan Elekessy 62.63963.611 65.556 62.778 63.861NSW % 764.722
7( )8( )7( ) 6( ) 7( )G//BL/172/AUS/WB/Don Frederik/CP Regardless//20090084 2101427

% % % % %

4039 RATTLE N HUM Tor Van den berge 61.11160.833 63.472 65.417 63.111QLD % 864.722
7( )9( )9( ) 9( ) 5( )

1

G/9/BA/168/AUS/WB/Regardez Moi/Jive Lady R/Jive Majic/50018798 2028338

% % % % %

3788 GB WINCHESTER Gary Lung 64.44462.917 64.167 62.361 63.028QLD % 961.250
10( )6( )8( ) 8( ) 8( )G/12/CH/165/AUS/HANN/Weltmeyer /GB Saffron/ElfenglaNZL/40015893 4001682

% % % % %

551 HEATHERTON PARK GIFT Kelly Okeeffe 60.55660.417 57.933 58.889 60.253NSW % 1063.472
9( )10( )11( ) 13( ) 10( )M/14/CH/168/AUS/WB/Garth/Rich and Fancy/Falkrich/20088801 2062446

% % % % %

883 RUBENESQUE Shaun France 59.58359.583 61.944 58.611 60.083NSW % 1160.694
11( )11( )12( ) 10( ) 11( )G/14/BL/168/AUS/WB/Regardez Moi/Madeline/Medallion/20088605 2061706

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report
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Arena: Arena 1A Date: Thursday, 22 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

4248 ALICAT Gemma Blums 58.61160.556 58.333 56.667 58.472QLD % 1258.194
13( )13( )10( ) 12( ) 13( )G/12/CH/164/AUS/HANN/Jaybee Alabaster/Belcam Grenadine/Grannus 11/400168364010336

% % % % %

229371 JW DARJEELING Jacqui Winspear 59.16757.083 59.444 57.083 58.333NZL % 1358.889
12( )12( )13( ) 11( ) 12( )M/9/BL/174/NZL/WB/Don Frederico/Atomic/Anamour/NZL 6100334

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: Canberra Performance Horses
Arena: Indoor Date: Thursday, 22 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3690 LONGVUE FLORENCIO Brett Parbery 71.05370.921 69.737 70.526 70.290NSW % 169.211
2( )2( )1( ) 2( ) 2( )G//CH/175/GER/WB/Florestan/Wakayma//30500854 2101684

% % % % %

4765 SPH SONATA HIT Rodney Martin 72.23770.000 66.842 68.947 68.947NSW % 266.711
7( )1( )2( ) 7( ) 3( )G//BA/172/AUS/HANN/Sandro Hit/PSI Oktavia//20092472 2016227

% % % % %

105 FIRST FAMOUS Lisa Martin 70.78965.789 69.868 67.368 68.815NSW % 370.263
1( )3( )15( ) 1( ) 6( )M/8/CH/179/GER/RHEIN/FidertaNZL/Reverie//20094762 2069986

% % % % %

4343 JAYBEE RYANA Nicole Magoffin 68.55366.447 67.763 68.158 67.868QLD % 468.421
3( )7( )12( ) 5( ) 5( )M/9/BA/166/AUS/WB/Royal Hit/Jaybee Acacia /Aachimedes/40016973 4003373

% % % % %

356 SHOW MASTER Mark Arthur 69.60567.105 64.868 70.658 67.263NSW % 564.079
16( )5( )9( ) 15( ) 1( )G/10/BA/177/GER/WESTF/Show Star/Hauptstutbuch First Love/Fidermark/200941472038250

% % % % %

2179 RENWOOD WARATAH Sheryl Morsley 66.84266.711 65.921 68.289 66.947NSW % 666.974
6( )9( )10( ) 10( ) 4( )M/12/BA/161/AUS/WB/Weltmeyer/Get On It xx/Mandana xx/20090650 2061489

% % % % %

2476 JAZZARI Rebecca Woff 69.86869.605 67.368 62.105 66.894VIC % 765.526
10( )4( )3( ) 6( ) 25( )G/8/CH/165/AUS/WB/Jazz/Belcam Aadelaide/Aachen/30046120 3096677

% % % % %

5212 CABARET C Emma Flavelle 66.84267.632 65.132 65.789 66.763QLD % 868.421
3( )9( )7( ) 13( ) 9( )M/8/Dark BR/170/GER/HOLS/Canto/Kita/Contender/40018574 4004070

% % % % %

4140 BRIMSTONE ANAKIWA Elloise Devlin 65.26368.158 68.158 64.474 66.342QLD % 965.658
9( )15( )5( ) 3( ) 14( )G/11/BL/175/AUS/HANN/Anamour/RJ Windsong/Winterkoenig/40016563 4011092

% % % % %

5777 BORSATO Nicole Tough 66.05366.447 66.447 65.263 66.316QLD % 1067.368
5( )13( )12( ) 8( ) 11( )G/8/GR/165/NED/KWPN/UB40/Pimpernel/Flemmingh/40019622 4004906

% % % % %

2339 RAJAHS RAVE Abbie OBrien 68.94762.763 67.895 63.816 65.632VIC % 1164.737
12( )6( )25( ) 4( ) 16( )G/10/CH/172/AUS/WB/Regardez Moi/Java R/Jive Magic/70007467 7002825

% % % % %

23/10/2015 8:32:38 AM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Maria Schwennesen (QLJudge C: Peter Shaw (NSW)Judge E: Peter Holler (GER) Judge H Janet Foy (USA) Judge M:Connie Bookless (QLD)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: Canberra Performance Horses
Arena: Indoor Date: Thursday, 22 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

580 CP DRESDEN Alycia Targa 66.44767.632 63.684 64.868 65.316NSW % 1263.947
18( )12( )7( ) 17( ) 13( )G/8/BA/162/AUS/WB/Damsay/Callum Park/Regardez Moi/20094138 2204059

% % % % %

471 CHALLENGER JACARANDA R Rochelle King andrews 66.84266.053 63.158 65.526 65.263NSW % 1364.737
12( )9( )14( ) 22( ) 10( )G/11/ch/175/AUS/WB/Jive Magic/Delphinium/Don Ramiro /20091390 2043931

% % % % %

1111 LETS JAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson-Fellows 66.97463.947 63.421 67.368 65.026NSW % 1463.421
21( )8( )21( ) 19( ) 6( )G//BA/170/AUS/WB/Jazz/Zazou//20094856 2049375

% % % % %

6038 REVELWOOD JUKEBOX Rozzie Ryan 64.60568.026 65.263 63.026 64.947NSW % 1563.816
19( )18( )6( ) 11( ) 20( )G/10/BA/172/AUS/WB/Jive Magic/Wilamena/Weltmeyer/20091949 2076636

% % % % %

1834 DON DANCIER Deon Stokes 63.15868.816 65.263 62.632 64.632WA % 1663.289
23( )27( )4( ) 11( ) 23( )S//BL/172/GER/HANN/Dancier/St Pr Habibi/Hohenstien/8001 8004200

% % % % %

3378 JUST DANCE Katina Smith 65.78964.079 62.632 65.132 64.632NSW % 1665.526
10( )14( )20( ) 26( ) 12( )G/10/BA/162/AUS/WB/Jive Magic/Richmeed Dancer/Duntroon/20092368 2031639

% % % % %

5888 ROMANOS Donnella Merrett 64.34261.974 65.132 67.105 64.526QLD % 1864.079
16( )19( )27( ) 13( ) 8( )G//BL/BR /163/GER/HANN/Rotspon/Lavendel //40019816 4003492

% % % % %

4168 HV HER HIGHNESS David Mckinnon 64.86864.474 63.421 64.474 64.132NSW % 1963.421
21( )16( )17( ) 19( ) 14( )

1

M//BL/165/GER/HANN/His Highness/WiNZLerin//20092494 2103481

% % % % %

5142 REMI FIRST FLEET Kaitlin Dooney 64.07964.211 63.026 63.026 64.079QLD % 2066.053
8( )21( )19( ) 23( ) 20( ) G/8/Dark BR/168/AUS/HANN/Fishermans Friend/Remi Limited Edition/Lanthan/400184514007707

% % % % %

6624 JAYBEE ALONZO Celeste Amezdroz 64.73764.342 62.895 62.763 63.842NSW % 2164.474
14( )17( )18( ) 25( ) 22( )G/10/BA/BR/175/AUS/WB/Jaybee Alabaster/Jaybee Adora/Archamedies /200922993100582

% % % % %

924 JAZZ SONG Christine Crawford 63.55366.711 63.553 63.158 63.816NSW % 2262.105
26( )24( )10( ) 18( ) 19( )G//CH/177/AUS/WB/Jazz/Pia/WeNZLel/20089415 2051761

% % % % %

4253 LINCOLN LORD ASTOR Claire Wallace 64.34263.158 63.421 61.579 63.395QLD % 2364.474
14( )19( )24( ) 19( ) 26( )G/10/BA/178/AUS/HANN/Jaybee Alabaster/Windermere/Weltmeyer/40016840 4004065

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: Canberra Performance Horses
Arena: Indoor Date: Thursday, 22 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

2558 UQ ANAPAVLOVA Gabrielle Jones 63.55363.553 63.026 63.289 63.000QLD % 2461.579
28( )24( )23( ) 23( ) 17( )M//BR/175/AUS/HANN/Anamour/Glittering Jewel//40013507 4007535

% % % % %

4216 SNAPDRAGON Kathryn Crofts 61.57963.816 64.342 62.237 62.763NSW % 2561.842
27( )29( )22( ) 16( ) 24( )G/14/BA/160/AUS/WB/Salute/Stirling Delphinium/Don Ramiro/20087961 2104085

% % % % %

770 JOLIE Katrina Brydon 62.76362.763 58.289 63.289 62.184NSW % 2663.816
19( )28( )25( ) 32( ) 17( )

1

M/12/BR/168/AUS/WB/Jive Magic/Madeleine/Medallion/20090914 2052207

% % % % %

3533 MOGELVANGS ZIDANE Petra Lee 64.07965.789 62.368 57.368 61.816VIC % 2759.474
30( )21( )15( ) 27( ) 31( )G/13/BR BA/163/DEN/D/WB/Blue Horse Hertug/Valdevia /Manstein DVE381 DK DV /305005113106356

% % % % %

1345 TUDOR EXPECTATIONS Karen Spice 63.68461.711 60.921 58.553 61.474WA % 2862.500
24( )23( )29( ) 29( ) 28( )G/15/BR/162/AUS/WB X/Contango II/Kamir Kate//50017032 8000516

% % % % %

5846 TIMMY ALMIGHTY Annabelle Warren 63.28961.447 62.237 57.500 61.395NSW % 2962.500
24( )26( )30( ) 28( ) 29( )G/12/BA/168/AUS/CLYDE X/Unknown/Unknown/Unknown/20091176 2040468

% % % % %

5029 HALF MOON DELICATO Courtney Barbera 58.15860.658 66.053 61.447 61.237QLD % 3059.868
29( )31( )31( ) 9( ) 27( )G/13/BL/173/UK/HANN/Di caprio/Winessa/Warkant/40018233

% % % % %

1968 WS DONNERMANN Caroline Wagner 58.02661.974 58.553 57.237 58.842VIC % 3158.421
31( )32( )27( ) 31( ) 32( )

1

G//BA/177/GER/OLDBG/Sir Donnerhall/Monilla11//30045344 3012107

% % % % %

2131 RICHMOND H Melinda Hart 58.81658.816 58.684 57.500 57.500NSW % 3253.684
34( )30( )33( ) 30( ) 29( )S/14/BL/170/GER/HANN/Rubinstein/S.P.M. Wendy/Weltmeyer/20090555 2103761

% % % % %

1505 FRENCH OPEN Judith Smith 56.84258.947 58.289 54.474 56.842VIC % 3355.658
33( )33( )32( ) 32( ) 33( )G/10/CH/167/GER/WESTF/Florestan 1/PriNZLes of Wey/PriNZL Segelhorst/300448103010295

% % % % %

2423 HARVEST LASSETER Monique Lowe 56.84254.342 58.158 53.289 55.974NSW % 3457.237
32( )33( )34( ) 34( ) 34( )G/13/CH/167/AUS/HANN/Argentile Grenadir /Harvest Ambition//20090190 2113942

% % % % %

4885 FERERRO CHOCOLATE BOX Sheridyn Ashwood 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 RET

G/-/-/-/-/-/-/-/-/40017986 2039149

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Individual Test Grade 1A Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Thursday, 22 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9142 GEORGES BLACKJACK Ryan Mark Mcneil 52.1740.000 54.783 0.000 53.551NSW % 153.696
1( )1( )1( )G/12/BR/157/AUS/TB/Free flyer/Wrappaport//60004565 2302641

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Individual Grade 1B Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Thursday, 22 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2783 WORLDWIDE PB Formosa Joann 71.5520.000 70.862 0.000 70.805NSW % 170.000
1( )1( )1( )S/19/Liver CH/176//HANN/Weltbuerger PB/Bella//20090044 3099196

% % % % %

233886 AMARANTE Charlotte Hoonhout 60.6900.000 61.552 0.000 61.207NZL % 261.379
2( )2( )2( )M/11/CH/157/NZL/HANN/Worldwide PB/Madam Molly/Unknown/N/A 233886

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Individual Test Grade II Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Thursday, 22 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

7711 ANDALUKA ELEGIDO Victoria Davies 65.7140.000 64.571 0.000 65.095NSW % 165.000
1( )1( )1( ) S/10/GR/163/AUS/PRE/El Cabellero Dejado/Andaluka Maya/Manuka Montego/220004352112338

% % % % %

1142 HOLLANDS BEND SANTANA Emma Booth 63.7140.000 62.143 0.000 62.571VIC % 261.857
2( )2( )2( )G/8/BR/173//WB/Sandro Hit/Larundel Graceful//50018730 3101023

% % % % %

4394 TEC MACEDON Dale Johnston 60.0000.000 60.857 0.000 60.762NSW % 361.429
3( )3( )3( )G/20/CH/168/AUS/WB/Mosefischer/Whirlwind//30039132 2114580

% % % % %

829 FREEDOM SPYDA Elizabeth Skinner 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

G/13/GR/163/AUS/WB X/Carlingford Patrons Pass/Peppermint//30044504 3065472

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Individual Grade III Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Thursday, 22 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

8365 GRONSKOVLUNDS MARQUIS Katie Umback 66.4630.000 71.220 0.000 68.984NSW % 169.268
1( )1( )1( )G/11/CH/164/DEN/WB/Blu Horse/Martine//22001576 2023883

% % % % %

2963 FOXWOOD ROSSI Hannah Dodd 65.3660.000 65.244 0.000 65.650NSW % 266.341
3( )2( )2( )G//BA/170/AUS/WB/Rotspon/Foxwood Bellissima/20093178 2105936

% % % % %

4556 REVELWOOD CONTIKI BI Chelsea Higgins 65.3660.000 64.512 0.000 65.447QLD % 366.463
2( )2( )3( )M/10/BR/173/AUS/WB /Capone/Belcam Ladro//40017386 4006902

% % % % %

6040 POWER OF ATTORNEY Phoebe Roche 56.0980.000 60.488 0.000 59.634QLD % 462.317
4( )4( )4( )G//BA/172/AUS/WB/Weltruhm/Belcam Aanabella/Aachen/40016666 4012374

% % % % %

5903 AMAJAH Phoebe Roche 54.6340.000 56.463 0.000 56.097QLD % 557.195
5( )5( )5( )G//BR/165/NZL/NZL WB/Anamour/Play Girl/Ramzee''s II/41000354 4012374

% % % % %

7837 LUDIC FALLACY Kaye Hannan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 SCR

2103362

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Individual Grade IV Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Thursday, 22 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

5628 AL PACINO (IMP) Nikki Doogue 65.8330.000 64.524 0.000 65.794QLD % 167.024
1( )1( )1( )G/10/BL/172/NED/KWPN/Sandro Hit/-//40019371 4011125

% % % % %

7089 WESTMINSTER GP Ali Foye 63.6900.000 62.024 0.000 63.214NSW % 263.929
2( )2( )3( )S/7/CH/165/AUS/WB/Weltmeyer/Bonnie GP/Don Ramiro/20094580 2100962

% % % % %

7107 CALLUM PARK STARBUCKS Caitlin Radford 62.1430.000 62.619 0.000 61.667TAS % 360.238
4( )3( )2( )G//BL/170/BEL/OLDBG/Sarkozy/Vedette De Feiner Stern/20094672 7002495

% % % % %

1309 BOY Caitlin Radford 62.1430.000 61.190 0.000 61.389TAS % 460.833
3( )3( )4( )G/19/BR/140/HOL/DUTCH RP/Bayard/Minja//30045360 7002495

% % % % %
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